DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THINK EXPERTS LIMITED

THINK! FLOORING LTD

THINK FUTURE LIMITED

THINK GIBBONS LTD

THINK GLOBAL ACT LOCAL

THE THINKING & LEARNING
PROFESSIONAL ALLIANCE LTD

THINKING FOCUS LIMITED

THINKING INFINITY LTD

THINKING LIFE LIMITED

THE THINKING SCHOOLS ACADEMY TRUST

THINKING VIRTUAL LIMITED

THINK KITCHENS LTD

THINK LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT LTD

THINK MARKETING (LIVERPOOL) LTD

THINK MARKETING (LIVERPOOL) LTD

THINK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD

THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD

THINKNOW LIMITED

THINK NOW PPE LTD

THINK NOW PPE LTD

THINK OFFICE DIRECT LIMITED

THINK ONE (UK) LTD

THINK ONE LIMITED

THINKOUTLOUD LIMITED

THINK OUTSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

THINK PHYSICS LIMITED

THINK PHYSICS LIMITED

THINK POWER LIMITED

THINK PRIME LIMITED

THINKPRO LIMITED

THINK!PROPERTIES LTD

THINKRANDOM LTD

THINK SAFE WORK SAFE HOME SAFE
LIMITED

THINKSCAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THINK SPACE LTD

THINKSQUAD LIMITED

THINKTAG LTD

THINKTANK CREATIVE LIMITED

THINKTANK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THINK TAX LIMITED

THINKTELLIGENCE LTD

THINKTERNS LTD

THINK THERAPY LTD

THINK3SIXTY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

THINK TRAINING CONSULTING LTD

THINKUX LTD

THINK W3 LTD

THIN RAIN LIMITED

THIN RAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

THIN SLICE SOFTWARE LTD

THE THIN TECHNOLOGIST LTD

THIRD AVENUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

07226415
07782168
07575559
08373825
09641495
09306791

10151972
08959524
05010480
07359755
03925355
05489664
08652408
11130044
11130044
06836254
10376464
10376464
09365260
11126848
11126848
07111716
09357925
08357141
07113359
10093843
11128848
11128848
07685703
07888368
07977353
09479929
07624577
07608547

08299086
06227018
02550502
08828983
07169843
06184761

07218705
07640447
08444105
07205908
08419145
04629842
08372984
05122139
09967607
09967594
09516265
08338840
10456068
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31/12/2017
30/12/2017
31/12/2017
30/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017

29/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
28/12/2017
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

31/12/2017
30/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
30/12/2017
30/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
01/01/2018
31/12/2017
28/12/2017

THINKERSBLOCK LIMITED

THINK EVENTS (LONDON) LIMITED
THIRD AVENUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THIRD BAGLEYS LANE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THIRD CULTURE MUSIC LIMITED
THIRD DIMENSION STUDIOS LTD
THIRD ESTATE MUSIC LTD

THIRD EYE PRIVATE SERVICES LTD
THIRD FACE LIMITED

THIRD FACE LIMITED

THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

THIRD HAND LTD

THIRD HORIZON LIMITED

THIRD ISLAND LIMITED

THIRD KIND FILMS LTD

THIRD LEVEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THIRD MILLENNIUM SYSTEMS LIMITED
THIRD NATURE LIMITED

THIRD ORBIT LIMITED

THIRD POINT RE (UK) HOLDINGS LTD
THIRD POINT RE MARKETING (UK)
LIMITED

THIRD-SECTOR COMMUNITIES LIMITED
THIRDSENSE EXPRESS UK LTD

THIRD SKIN LIMITED

THIRD SQUARE LTD

THIRD WAVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
THIRLMERE CONTRACTING LIMITED
THIRNSWOOD LIMITED

THIRST AID BARS LIMITED

THIRST FIRST WATER COOLERS LIMITED
THIRTEEN (UK) LTD

THIRTEEN BAKERS LIMITED

THIRTEENK LIMITED

THIRTEEN MONTHS LIMITED

THIRTEEN MONTPELLIER CRESCENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THIRTEEN ST. VINCENTS LIMITED
THIRTEEN TO SIXTEEN QUEENS ROAD
LIMITED

THIRTY-FIVE LANSDOWNE PLACE (HOVE)
LIMITED

THIRTY40 STUDIOS LIMITED

THIRTY HYDE PARK GATE LIMITED
THIRTYNINE LIMITED

THIRTY SEVEN EMANUEL AVENUE LIMITED
THIRTY SEVEN PALACE COURT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THIRTY-SIX LIME STREET LIMITED

05323794
07224660
10456068
01688034

08476797
07921252
10521667
11095046
11127719
11127719
11046949

11046949

11046949

08459013
05410555
08342295
10645336
07112367
03199053
07341295
05316388
09322868
08166168

07103127
09318232
09538323

10142462
06244309
09872256
08855992
06865089
07113229
08554590
07770796
05600272
09874349
08347762

01195176
02297282

00768588

09128896
01467418
05049020
01891423
03027993

01926797

28/12/2017
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
02/01/2018

29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017

29/12/2017
29/12/2017

29/12/2017
30/12/2017
02/01/2018
30/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
30/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

28/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
31/12/2017

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

01/01/2018

01/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
30/12/2017

28/12/2017



