DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THINK EXPERTS LIMITED	07226415	(D1) 31	1/12/2017	THINKERSBLOCK LIMITED	05323794	(D1)	28/12/2017
THINK! FLOORING LTD	07782168	(D4) 30	)/12/2017	THINK EVENTS (LONDON) LIMITED	07224660	. ,	30/12/2017
THINK FUTURE LIMITED	07575559	(D1) 31	L/12/2017	THIRD AVENUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10456068		28/12/2017
THINK GIBBONS LTD	08373825	(D1) 30	)/12/2017	THIRD BAGLEYS LANE MANAGEMENT	01688034	(D1)	02/01/2018
THINK GLOBAL ACT LOCAL	09641495	(D1) 27	7/12/2017	COMPANY LIMITED			
THE THINKING & LEARNING	09306791	(D4) 27	7/12/2017		08476797	(D1)	29/12/2017
PROFESSIONAL ALLIANCE LTD				THIRD DIMENSION STUDIOS LTD	07921252	(D1)	28/12/2017
THINKING FOCUS LIMITED	10151972	(D1) 29	9/12/2017	THIRD ESTATE MUSIC LTD	10521667	(D4)	27/12/2017
THINKING INFINITY LTD	08959524	(D1) 31	L/12/2017	THIRD EYE PRIVATE SERVICES LTD	11095046	(C3)	29/12/2017
THINKING LIFE LIMITED	05010480	(D4) 02	2/01/2018	THIRD FACE LIMITED	11127719	(C1)	29/12/2017
THE THINKING SCHOOLS ACADEMY TRUST	07359755	(D1) 27	7/12/2017	THIRD FACE LIMITED	11127719	(B1)	29/12/2017
THINKING VIRTUAL LIMITED	03925355	(D1) 29	9/12/2017	THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS	11046949	(C3)	29/12/2017
THINK KITCHENS LTD	05489664	(D1) 29	9/12/2017	LIMITED			
THINK LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT LTD	08652408	(D1) 29	9/12/2017	THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS	11046949	(C3)	29/12/2017
THINK MARKETING (LIVERPOOL) LTD	11130044	(C1) 02	2/01/2018	LIMITED			
THINK MARKETING (LIVERPOOL) LTD	11130044	. ,		THIRD FROM THE RIGHT PRODUCTIONS	11046949	(C3)	29/12/2017
THINK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06836254	. ,	7/12/2017	LIMITED			
THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD	10376464			THIRD HAND LTD	08459013	, ,	29/12/2017
THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD	10376464	. ,	2/01/2018		05410555	. ,	30/12/2017
THINKNOW LIMITED	09365260	. ,	2/01/2018	THIRD ISLAND LIMITED	08342295	. ,	02/01/2018
THINK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD THINK MONEY EXPERTS LTD THINKNOW LIMITED THINK NOW PPE LTD THINK NOW PPE LTD THINK NOW PPE LTD	11126848	, , -	3/12/2017	THIRD KIND FILMS LTD	10645336	. ,	30/12/2017
THINK NOW PPE LTD	11126848	. ,	3/12/2017		07112367	. ,	27/12/2017
THINK OFFICE DIRECT LIMITED	0/111/16	. ,	7/12/2017	THIRD MILLENNIUM SYSTEMS LIMITED	03199053	٠, ,	28/12/2017
THINK ONE (UK) LTD	09357925	. ,		THIRD NATURE LIMITED THIRD ORBIT LIMITED	07341295	٠,	30/12/2017
THINK ONE LIMITED	08357141	. ,			05316388	٠,	29/12/2017
THINKOUTLOUD LIMITED	07113359			THIRD POINT RE (UK) HOLDINGS LTD	09322868	,	02/01/2018
THINK OUTSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED THINK PHYSICS LIMITED THINK PHYSICS LIMITED	10093843	. ,		THIRD POINT RE MARKETING (UK)	08166168	(C2)	02/01/2018
THINK PHYSICS LIMITED	11128848 11128848		2/01/2018	LIMITED THIRD-SECTOR COMMUNITIES LIMITED	07103127	(D1)	28/12/2017
THINK POWER LIMITED	11120040	. ,	3/12/2018	THIRD-SECTOR COMMONITIES LIMITED THIRDSENSE EXPRESS UK LTD	09318232	, ,	29/12/2017
THINK POTME TIMITED	07003703	. ,	7/12/2017	THIRD SKIN LIMITED	09538323	. ,	02/01/2018
THINK EKIME FIMITED	07000300	. ,	9/12/2017	INIKO SKIN LIMITED	09336323	(CZ)	29/12/2017
THINKIDDODEDATES TAD	07977333			THIRD SQUARE LTD	10142462	(D1)	02/01/2018
THINK PHYSICS LIMITED THINK POWER LIMITED THINK PRIME LIMITED THINKPRO LIMITED THINK! PROPERTIES LTD THINKRANDOM LTD	07624577		3/12/2017	THIRD SQUARE BID THIRD WAVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06244309	. ,	28/12/2017
THINK SAFE WORK SAFE HOME SAFE	07608547		2/01/2018	THIRLMERE CONTRACTING LIMITED	09872256		27/12/2017
LIMITED	07000347	(DI) 02	2/01/2010	THIRNSWOOD LIMITED	08855992		28/12/2017
THINKSCAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08299086	(D4) 02	2/01/2018	THIRST AID BARS LIMITED	06865089	. ,	30/12/2017
THINK SPACE LTD	06227018		9/12/2017	THIRST FIRST WATER COOLERS LIMITED		. ,	28/12/2017
THINKSQUAD LIMITED	02550502	. ,	9/12/2017		08554590	. ,	30/12/2017
THINKTAG LTD	08828983	. ,	7/12/2017	THIRTEEN BAKERS LIMITED	07770796	. ,	28/12/2017
THINKTANK CREATIVE LIMITED	07169843	. ,	2/01/2018	THIRTEENK LIMITED	05600272	. ,	02/01/2018
THINKTANK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY			2/01/2018	THIRTEEN MONTHS LIMITED	09874349		02/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		THIRTEEN MONTPELLIER CRESCENT	08347762	(D4)	31/12/2017
THINK TAX LIMITED	07218705		L/12/2017	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
THINKTELLIGENCE LTD	07640447	(D1) 30	)/12/2017	THIRTEEN ST. VINCENTS LIMITED	01195176	(C2)	02/01/2018
THINKTERNS LTD	08444105		L/12/2017	THIRTEEN TO SIXTEEN QUEENS ROAD	02297282	(D4)	02/01/2018
THINK THERAPY LTD	07205908	(D1) 31	L/12/2017	LIMITED			
THINK3SIXTY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	08419145	(D1) 30	)/12/2017	THIRTY-FIVE LANSDOWNE PLACE (HOVE)	00768588	(D4)	01/01/2018
THINK TRAINING CONSULTING LTD	04629842	(D1) 30	)/12/2017	LIMITED			
THINKUX LTD	08372984	(D4) 29	9/12/2017	THIRTY40 STUDIOS LIMITED	09128896	(D4)	01/01/2018
THINK W3 LTD	05122139	(D1) 27	7/12/2017	THIRTY HYDE PARK GATE LIMITED	01467418	(D4)	02/01/2018
THIN RAIN LIMITED	09967607		3/12/2017	THIRTYNINE LIMITED	05049020	(D1)	29/12/2017
THIN RAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED	09967594	(D1) 28	3/12/2017	THIRTY SEVEN EMANUEL AVENUE LIMITED	01891423	(D1)	29/12/2017
THIN SLICE SOFTWARE LTD	09516265		1/01/2018	THIRTY SEVEN PALACE COURT	03027993	(D1)	30/12/2017
THE THIN TECHNOLOGIST LTD	08338840		L/12/2017	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
THIRD AVENUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10456068	(D1) 28	3/12/2017	THIRTY-SIX LIME STREET LIMITED	01926797	(D1)	28/12/2017